
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

270 P 

5 A 

590 A 

22 A 

72 A 

51 P 

58 P 

45 A 

341 A 

247 A 

Name 

Chris Fehr 

Jose Azevedo 

Colin Duncan 

Jean-Francois Cloutier 

Kayla Hannahford 

David Buckland 

Daniel-Eric Ouimet 

Mario Delonga 

Eric Quintin 

Rob Waddell 

Class 

Mdlwt Sportsman 

Mdlwt Sportsman 

Mdlwt Sportsman 

Mdlwt Sportsman 

Mdlwt Sportsman 

Mdlwt Sportsman 

PRO Superbike 

Mdlwt Sportsman 

Mdlwt Sportsman 

Mdlwt Sportsman 

Best Tm 

1:57.760 

1:59.629 

1:59.989 

2:01.700 

2:03.690 

2:03.997 

2:05.703 

2:06.962 

2:09.048 

2:09.477 

Diff 

1.869 

2.229 

3.940 

5.930 

6.237 

7.943 

9.202 

11.288 

11.717 

Gap 

1.869 

0.360 

1.711 

1.990 

0.307 

1.706 

1.259 

2.086 

0.429 

In Lap 

6 

4 

6 

3 

2 

3 

3 

5 

7 

5 

Total Tm 

15:24.022 

9:24.680 

14:37.409 

14:46.092 

6:13.589 

8:19.792 

9:17.019 

15:02.764 

19:22.958 

13:43.175 

Laps 

7 

4 

7 

7 

3 

4 

4 

7 

7 

6 

Best Speed 

123.200 

121.275 

120.911 

119.211 

117.293 

117.003 

115.415 

114.270 

112.423 

112.051 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

0  Bike #58 P:  Wrong Class 

Printed: 24/08/2020 11:01:22 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Jill Grummett 

Race Director:  Louey Jabouri 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corner2 Incorporated 

Super Series Rd #2 - Saturday 

A -  Practice/Qualifying 

Q2 - Mdlwt Sportsman / Hvwt Sportsman 

Qualifying started at 9:35:50 

Shannonville Long Track 4.030 km 

22/08/2020 09:30 

 Round #2


